Waukesha County 4-H Leaders' Association Executive Board Self-Nomination Form

Namination forms due by December 2, 2022
Nomination form due by: December 3, 2023 Date:
Iself- nominate for a position on the Executive Board of the Waukesha County 4-H Leaders' Association. If elected, I agree to serve for a 1-year term effective January 1. I also understand Executive Board members are also required to serve on a county 4-H committee.
President
Vice President
Secretary
Treasurer
Member at Large
Additional information: - Nomination form with biography and photo: due to the Extension Office by Dec 3rd. Please include a biography of 150-250 words describing your 4-H involvement, interests, skills and goals if elected to serve on the board. - Biographies and photo's will be emailed to all eligible voters in the election held in December of each year. -New Board members take office on Jan 1 of each year.
Signature:
Office use only:
Date nomination form received in Extension Office
Registered member/ volunteer active status (Yes/ No), eligible for nomination for position on Executive Board

Please return this form with biography and photo to: Waukesha 4-H, UW Extension, 515 W Moreland Blvd, Waukesha, WI 53188 or email to: mknudson@waukeshacounty.gov